OCONEE COUNTY

PLANNING COMMISSION

415 S. Pine St. Walhalla, SC 29691
864.638.4218

OconeeSC.com
planninginfo@oconeesc.com

SUBCOMMITTEE MEMBERS
Teresa Spicer, District 1 Brit Adams, District 3

SUBCOMMITTEE AGENDA
10:00AM, Friday, February 13,2026
Oconee County Council Chambers

Call to Order

Discussion regarding data centers.

Determine date(s) for future subcommittee meetings.
Adjourn

1.
2.
3.
4.
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